APPL No NAME RollNo [ Total | GMR | scR | STR | OAR | OBR | PWDR |
8206533 TANMOY KUMAR MAHATO 2701111048 43.00 1 1
8201032 SHREYASI MALLICK 2721111075 42.00 2 2
8202087 SRIITA RAY 2811211160 41.50 3

8206892 JOYDIP BAKSHI 2701111043 4050 4 3
8202469 MAHENDRA NATH PAUL 2763111182 3850 5

8203305 BAISAKHI BARMAN 2681111130 38.00 6

8206197 CHANDRIMA CHATTERJEE 2811211031 38.00 7

8206534 ANIRUDHA DAS 2701111062 36.50 8 4
8203496 SOUJANYA GURIA 2811211167 3500 9

8206482 DEBANGSHU MUKHERJEE 2812111039 3500 9

8202796 SHILPA DEY 2702111076 3500 10 5
8206389 UTSAB BAIDYA 2811211317 3400 11

8202827 RAHUL MANDAL 2851111249 3250 12

8206799 NIRANJAN MODAK 2861111301 32,50 13 6
8205906 PUJA SONKAR 2711111095 32.00 14

8207544 ARUNIMA MUKHERJEE 2811211170 31.00 15

8203985 ROCKY BISWAS 2861111057 30.00 16

8208087 DEB KUMAR SAHA 2861111069 30.00 17

8205613 SIMAN RAY 2812211085 29.50 18

8205545 FARHIN SULTANA 2811111334 2850 19 1
8207182 DEEPANNITA SAIN 2811211045 28.00 20

8207063 SAHELI MITRA 2811211249 27.50 21

8202863 MD ABDUL AWOAL 2851111034 27.50 22 2
8203498 GOPI KRISHNA SAMANTA 2702111079 27.00 23

8207952 SOHINI KUNDU 2812211225 26.50 24

8205582 JAYANTI MAHATA 2832111217 26,50 24 7
8202563 AVIJIT SARKAR 2851111005 26.50 24

8202993 MD NAJIBAR RAHMAN 2851111060 26.50 24 3
8207531 RIMPA NASKAR 2813311199 26.50 25

8206310 SANDIP KOLEY 2811111034 26.50 26

8204794 SAMARPITA CHOWDHURY 2811211121 26.00 27

8201675 ABDUS SAMAD 2812311219 26.00 27 4
8203140 SAYANTANI TAH 2811311294 26.00 28

8204749 SOFIUNNESHA KHATUN 2711111204 2550 29 5
8205600 SOMNATH PAL 2851111256 25.50 30

8204917 BITASAK MANDAL 2821111097 2550 31

8205024 TUHINA PARVIN 2811111050 25.00 32

8200107 PRITAM BAGCHI 2811211017 25.00 33

8202457 RIYA BISWAS 2861111294 25.00 33 8
8202352 SOUVIK CHATTERJEE 2811111304 24.50 34

8201079 MAYURI BASAK 2812411171 2450 34

8203714 MEGHA ROY 2763111185 24.00 35

8202889 SHILPA DUTTA 2832111116 23.50 36

8205440 DEBAPRIYA DAS 2821111100 23.50 37

8206683 SUPRIYO MONDAL 2771111061 23.00 38 9
8201105 PROFULLA MANDAL 2851111121 23.00 38

8207681 ARIIT DAS 2812311071 23.00 39

8206397 BALARAM GHOSH 2812211126 22.50 40

8200633 AGNIVA BASAK 2813411318 2250 41 10
8201826 JAHIR MALLICK 2832111296 22.50 42 6
8205787 MAITRAYEE BISWAS 2811211246 22.50 43

8200348 MANIMALA GOSWAMI 2812111310 2250 43



8204188
8203553
8203611
8204738
8207050
8200592
8203218
8204490
8206735
8205599
8208550
8206485
8206181
8201553
8207307
8207139
8203344
8207675
8207644
8205315
8207796
8205456
8201997
8201762
8207954
8202440
8205811
8201544
8204347
8206461
8202928
8200869
8207442
8200195
8206212
8205474
8206255
8203937
8205590
8206782
8206663
8206442
8201154
8206979
8203364
8206705
8206601
8208239
8200553
8205259
8203416
8205664
8202269

SAYANI GOSWAMI
CHAITALI DAS
MOUSUMI ROY

DEBOSMITA CHAKRABORTY

MINA KHATUN

PARNA GHOSH
DEBASHIS GHOSH
SAPTAPARNI SEN
MOZAFFAR AHAMED
KOWSAR ALAM
MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN
SWARITA MONDAL
TAMOGHNO SARKAR
SHAHIN IMTIAZ
TASLINA KHATUN
SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY
BHASKAR MANDAL
ANDREYEE BERA
GANGA JANA

SNEHA SASMAL
SNIGDHA HAZRA
MAYA MANDI

RAJIB SARKAR

AKRU SARDAR
ABHUIT RAJAK
NIRJHAR PANDIT
SUTAPA MAHAPATRA
SUSMITA GHOSH

MD SAMIM AKTAR ALAM
TRISHA MUKHERJEE
SUPRIYA HALDER
SOHINI MISRA

TRISHA KHAN
ASHUTOSH BANERIJEE
HARAPRASAD KHAN
PUJA BHUINYA

LINCY MONDAL
POULOMI DUTTA
SUBHASHREE PARAMANIK
SOUHRIDA GOSWAMI
MD RUAL ISLAM
UPASANA BANERJEE
KANKANA MUKHERIJEE
RAJASHREE MANA
PRANAY MANDAL
ANNESHA PAUL
TRIASHA DEY

SK ROUSHAN ALAM
SAYANTI CHATTERIJEE
SUPARNA DAS
PAULAMI KONAR
SUCHITRA SINGHA
ANKON CHATTERIJEE

2812111371
2842111080
2721111004
2711111264
2851111309
2701111155
2702111133
2821111129
2811211055
2811211269
2821111092
2711111124
2811211054
2721111173
2763111013
2812111241
2851111053
2832111081
2842111025
2811311220
2771111159
2711111162
2821111017
2813311072
2681111126
2721111063
2811211259
2812211060
2811111239
2711111038
2851111035
2812211119
2711111209
2711111242
2763111157
2763111245
2813411141
2813411342
2832111290
2851111124
2811211179
2811111252
2811111046
2832111083
2851111205
2812211093
2812411243
2811311101
2812111063
2813411158
2711111079
2812211284
2812211026

22.50
22.50
21.50
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.00
16.00

43
43
44
45
46
47
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
70
71
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
79

10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

7
8
9
9
10
11
11
12
13



8200758
8206903
8207378
8202573
8204297
8205493
8206163
8208314
8208141
8208058
8205469
8207343
8206102
8207510
8204980
8201463
8207240
8202526
8201388
8206803
8207356
8202970
8207117
8206744
8206685
8207535
8207560
8204059
8202280
8208206
8206253
8208547
8206510
8207331
8200689
8206644
8200245
8205072
8208317
8206711
8205929
8207021
8206552
8204115
8206117
8202376
8205472
8205206
8204574
8203426
8208310
8204390
8207028

PUBALI CHAKRABORTY
JOYITA LAHIRI

TRISHA BOSE
MEGHAMALA PAL
SANCHARI BHOWMIK
MOHUYA BANERIJEE
TILOTTAMA BANERJEE
SUKHENDU SEKHAR BERA
FIROJ ALOM

BINATA MAJUMDER
SUBRATA MAITI

SK FARHA SULTANA

MASIHUR RAHAMAN MALLICF

BIDHAN BARMAN
SUNETRA BANERJEE
SARANYA DEB
AMRITA KANJILAL
SOHANA KHATUN
ANKANA BANERIJEE
SUBRATA BISWAS
MUNMUN MOHANTA
RINKU MANDAL
MOUNITA BAG
SRITAMA GHOSH
MANJIMA DASGUPTA
ANKAN GHORA
SUDARSHAN DAS
PRITI GHOSH

SK MOIN MAHAMMAD
SPANDITA DUTTA
SUBHRA MONDAL
MOUMITA MALIK
ANAMIKA KANRAR
TAPAS PAL

BITAN MUKHERIJEE
SUKANYA SHIL
SUCHANA SEN
SANATAN BISWAS
SANJAY DAS

PRIYA GORAI
NILANJANA BARMAN
SOMA ADHIKARY
HEMANTA MAJHI
DEEPANWITA MITRA
RANITA BHATTACHARYA
SUCHARITA DAS
TIYASA DAS

MAMON MANDAL
ABHIRUP MAITY
ANKITA GHOSH
SAIKAT BALA
GOURANGA MAIJI
POULAMI BERA

2812211107
2812411051
2861111213
2812411262
2861111319
2701111088
2811211049
2811311116
2721111106
2812411121
2763111100
2711111111
2711111006
2721111083
2811211397
2813411195
2842111053
2851111055
2851111329
2861111149
2711111106
2851111102
2811111168
2811211264
2811111159
2811211369
2812211029
2861111032
2711111216
2812111369
2681111104
2771111225
2771111243
2681111055
2763111198
2861111154
2763111141
2861111062
2821111009
2681111008
2721111165
2811111147
2811111157
2811111235
2811311067
2812111302
2813411335
2821111042
2842111055
2861111118
2861111322
2701111001
2811111069

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.50
14.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.00
12.00

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
91
92
93
93
94
95
96
96
97
98
99
99
100
101
101
101
102
103
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
106
107

18

18

19

20

21
22

23

23

23

24

14
15
12
16
13
14
14
17
18
15
19
20



8201710
8200536
8208124
8205705
8207794
8200925
8206296
8201920
8203614
8206023
8204469
8201481
8207769
8204052
8203492
8205371
8203941
8201011
8203488
8207053
8206309
8206492
8208316
8204797
8207647
8207638
8200317
8204867
8204053
8202250
8201498
8202464
8207006
8205552
8208318
8206033
8207066
8207096
8205636
8204074
8206476
8206688
8207599
8202453
8201540
8204777
8204018
8205400
8208507
8204250
8205683
8206228
8201500

MIR SAHIDUL ISLAM
SHREYA HALDER
BIBHAS BAG
SAMIUL HOQUE
DEBJANI FADIKAR
KUHELI SHEE
MUKTI MONDAL
ASMAUL HOQUE
LITON RAHAMAN

MEHEBUBA RUKHSAR RAHEE

KOUSHIK SARKAR
AMIT GHOSH

IKBAL HOSSAIN
SAMIRAN DAS
DEBASHREE ROY
MADHUMATI CHATTERIJEE
SAMIMA FIRDOUSHI
PAROMITA GHOSH
SAIKAT HALDER
CHANDRIMA KAR
ANUAR HOSSAIN
RABILOCHAN PANDEY
RAMPRASAD DAS
AMRITA CHOWDHURY
PRATAP ROY
TANUSHREE JANA
PAROMITA CHOWDHURY
BIPASHA BISWAS

BAPI MANDAL
SUDIPTA SARKAR
MAHAFUJA KHATUN
ANKITA BISWAS
AKTARUL SHAIKH
DIPIKA SARKAR
SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY
NASTARA KHATUN
TUSHAR CHOWDHURY
SOURADIP SOMONDAL
POPY ROY
ANIRUDDHA CHOWDHURY
SUJOY SHIL

INDRANI MONDAL
IMAMUL HAQUE
PRITHA DEY

SOURIMA DAS
SHIBANI BISWAS
PATATRI SAMANTA
ATANU BlLI

SANJANA GHOSH
SUBHRA KUNDU
NANDITA DAS
MOUSUMI MONDAL
PANKAJ MALI

2811111311
2681111144
2681111016
2811211013
2771111136
2812311122
2861111116
2811111234
2721111136
2821111125
2811111391
2821111082
2821111093
2702111050
2811311008
2763111130
2813111099
2711111247
2813411291
2821111111
2811311192
2702111057
2711111029
2811211254
2811311104
2813111100
2813211003
2821111123
2832111316
2851111001
2851111065
2861111017
2861111321
2721111139
2763111108
2821111060
2861111108
2681111177
2813411403
2813311148
2851111076
2812411205
2811111217
2812111374
2771111304
2812411124
2813111021
2832111338
2811211051
2811111330
2811111030
2813411081
2821111076

12.00
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

108
109
110
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
116
117
118
119
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
127
128
128
128
129
129
130
130
131
132
132
133
134
135
135
136
137
138
139
139

25

26

27

28

29

29

29

30

31
31

32

33

34
35
35

16

17

18

19

19

20

21

22

23

24

21

22

23

24



8207656
8205825
8206566
8207427
8203984
8207705
8207768
8205452
8203357
8204736
8207878
8202884
8201704
8204739
8206651
8203932
8206888
8206567
8202414
8206713
8207292
8203696
8204017
8204381
8203179
8205306
8206565
8206861
8207069
8207597
8203815
8206444
8206428
8206862
8203319
8202442
8203602
8205554
8203749
8200298
8201084
8203447
8203172
8202475
8202515
8205721
8207325
8208531
8205634
8204482
8200889
8205547
8200993

SK MONOWAR HOSSAIN
AMPA MARDI
MOUMITA PAUL
TANUSREE DHARA
PRAPTI CHAKRABORTY
SOURAV MANDAL
SNEHA DAS

RUBAIYA KHATUN
BEDANTA CHATTERJEE
RANITA BHATTACHARIJEE
SOVAN GORAI
ASRAFUL ISLAM
ARUIT BHATTACHARYYA
UJJALA SARKAR
TANUSREE SARKAR
JOYASRI SAHA

MITHU BARMAN
JAYANTA BARMAN
GARIMA DUTTA

DIPA MAJUMDER
GOURI GORAI
PRIYANKA GHOSH
ISPITA RAHUT

BIJAY SAHA

SANIJIB DAS

SUMIT MAJUMDAR
SULTANA RUBIA PARVIN
SABIR SK

MAMPI SAHA

KEYA DAS

JYOTSHNA BISWAS
ASHA SAHA

MARUFA MURSHEDA
SOURAV PRAMANIK
POULAMI CHAKRABORTY
AYESHA SULTANA
SAJU MIAH

PAMPA BARMAN
PRATAP BAG

SUBHRA MAZUMDER
RAHUL SARKAR
SRABONTI SARKAR
SUMANA ISLAM
SMRITILEKHA HAIT
SINTHIA SARMIN
NASIM REJA

SUBHRA MONDAL
ANANYA BANERJEE
RAJU MANDAL
CHINMOY MONDAL
AMAL RAY

RIYANKA DHAR
MANIDIPA BHOWAL

2711111063
2821111096
2811311313
2711111190
2711111191
2811111191
2812111017
2813311017
2851111041
2861111186
2811111012
2851111211
2851111299
2732111116
2681111100
2763111035
2721111145
2721111045
2812411056
2812411185
2851111058
2851111282
2861111051
2861111190
2812111165
2721111159
2721111175
2861111182
2821111053
2812111020
2812311113
2813211258
2851111308
2813411067
2821111134
2812411150
2721111041
2721111158
2763111014
2861111030
2861111080
2771111125
2812111319
2813211158
2851111091
2811111062
2681111153
2813411447
2851111190
2811211050
2732111196
2721111080
2811311149

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00

140
140
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
152
153
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
159
160
161
162
162
162
163
163
164
165
166
166
167
168
169
169
170
171
172

NIL

36

37
38
39
40
41

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32
33

34

25

26
26

27

28

29
30

31

32



8207108
8207405
8205265
8207978
8205054
8206325
8204076
8207078
8200476
8206322
8202669
8204320
8204342
8201730
8205620
8201493
8207165
8206477
8207770
8208271
8205137
8206526
8207154
8207441
8205462

BIMBITA BASHAR
DEBLINA MAITY

FIROJ SARKAR
MANAS BISUI

SANJIT MURMU

MD ALIUL SK

AYANTIKA GHOSH
MINHAJUL ABEDIN LASKAR
SHAINA KHATOON

ISHITA MANDAL

SHILPA BANERIJEE
SREEPARNA MAJUMDAR
NISHA MONDAL

RIYA MANDAL

ANANYA SARKAR
PIYALI CHAMPRAMARY

RIMPI ROY

KHANDAKAR SURAYEA YEASM
KRISHNA SARKAR

GULSAN ARA BEGUM
NANDITA GHOSH

KOUSHIK KARMAKAR

ISHANI DAS

MOUSUMI MONDAL
JHUMUR BISWAS

2813411302
2771111040
2811311076
2681111157
2681111086
2811311273
2763111016
2771111297
2811311307
2813411118
2702111083
2811311171
2813111255
2851111117
2721111186
2721111168
2813111001
2813411307
2861111026
2851111270
2861111265
2681111033
2771111155
2813411286
2813411455

0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.50
-1.00
-1.50
-1.50
-1.50
-2.00
-2.00
-2.50
-2.50
-2.50
-2.50
-3.50
-4.50
-5.00
-5.00
-5.50
-6.00
-10.00
-10.50
-12.50
-12.50
-12.50

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL



